
Dimensions are approximate.
Unit: mm

SKU

Name

Description

K-97367T-4-CP

AVID

FLOORMOUNT BATH/SHOWER
FAUCET

860-880

226

915-935

124

G1/2"HOT G1/2"COLD

G1/2"

Ø120

50

FI
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FINISHED FLOOR

20

BATH

MIN70

3°

678-698
780-810

255

MAX630

24 28

220

9
G1/2"

G1/2"

G1/2"

Hose 1.5m

*The recommended dimension for installation can be adjusted according to user preferences and layout.


